Brunswick Training (000)000-0000

Wed, 7:00:00 PM

League President: -
League Treasurer: -

League Secretary: -

1D Team Name
1 3 SHADOWS
2 4 PAOK KYTHREAS / WOLVE
3 8 NO MERCY B1
4 7 MICA CANNC I
5 1 NEXXXT
6 2 POWERSHOTS
7 5 STRANGERS
8 6 TITANES
1= Makeup Pending
Last Week
Team 1 2
7 712 778
2 736 733
1 793 775
5 712 738

48 - Kyrenia 20]League Team Standings

Week # 11 - 24-Jan-18 7:00:00PM

Individual Achievements
High Game Handicap - Men

240
236
233
226
226

High Series Handicap - Men

Adamos Adamides 636
Stelios Hadjinicola 601
AKIS FAIDONOS 574
Eraclis Eracleous 573
Marios Peros 571

Most Improved - Men

4.27
3.52
2.74
2.44
1.8

Grigoris Kotsapashis

AKIS FAIDONOS

George Xatzimichael
PHANOS THEOPHANOUS

Emilios Sarris

High Game Handicap - Women

214
167
126

Results - Week 10 of 21 (21)

Sanction Number:

Won Loss Unasgn Pins HGS HSS
33 7 0 25426 935 2625
30 10 0 24544 894 2543
29 11 0 24525 941 2605
21 19 0 23290 858 2413
18 22 0 23631 874 2509
16 24 0 21965 867 2268
13 27 0 21612 817 2290
0 40 0 18393 717 1916
3 Total Won Team 1
819 2309 0 3 811
767 2236 4 6 629
758 2326 0 8 805
653 2103 0 4 809
High Average - Men
Adamos Adamides 178.17 Adamos Adamides
George Kyprianides 174.80 George Tryfonos
George Tryfonos 174.63 Marios Antoniou
Andreas Efstratiou 173.37 Andreas Efstratiou
Costas Hadjiantoniou 173.36 CHRISTOS THEOCHARIDES

High Series Handicap - Women

Lilly Tryfonos 576
Fani Livera 447
Thekla Lefkati 298

Most Improved - Women

5.19

Lilly Tryfonos

Lilly Tryfonos
Fani Livera
Thekla Lefkati

High Average - Women

164.00
134.00
88.50

Lilly Tryfonos
Fani Livera
Thekla Lefkati

Individual Men 0 Fixed Pins
Individual Women 8 Fixed Pins
Individual Boy 8 Fixed Pins
Individual Girl 0 Fixed Pins

HGH
935
894
941
858
874
883
817
733

935
643
806
804

2625
2543
2605
2413
2509
2308
2290
1972

859
599
859
792

Won
33
30
29
21
18
16
13

Total
2605
1871
2470
2405

Loss
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1.04

High Game Handicap - Boys
PANAYIOTIS THEOCHARID 391

151

Thekla Lefkati

Most Improved - Boys

1.46

PANAYIOTIS THEOCHARIDES

Team Achievements

High Game Handicap

941 NO MERCY B.T.
935 SHADOWS
894 PAOK KYTHREAS / WOLVES
883 POWERSHOTS
874 NEXXXT
Last Week Highs
***lst***
221 Marios Antoniou
560 Marios Antoniou
221 Marios Antoniou
560 Marios Antoniou
48 Marios Antoniou
192 Lilly Tryfonos
552 Lilly Tryfonos
200 Lilly Tryfonos
576 Lilly Tryfonos
31 Lilly Tryfonos
143 PANAYIOTIS THEOCHARIDES
266 PANAYIOTIS THEOCHARIDES
151 PANAYIOTIS THEOCHARIDES
290 PANAYIOTIS THEOCHARIDES
29 PANAYIOTIS THEOCHARIDES
935 SHADOWS
2605 SHADOWS

Bowler Statistics
Adamos Adamides
George Tryfonos
Marios Antoniou
Andreas Efstratiou
CHRISTOS THEOCHARIDES
Xenios Evaggelou
Stathis Hadjiantoniou
Marios Peros

Eraclis Eracleous
George Kyprianides
Demetris Kastori
Stelios Hadjinicola
Mica Mica

Lilly Tryfonos

Lw

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

High Series Handicap - Boys
PANAYIOTIS THEOCHARID 116.20

2625
2605
2543
2509
2413

High Average - Boys
PANAYIOTIS THEOCHARIDES

High Series Handicap

SHADOWS
NO MERCY B.T.
PAOK KYTHREAS / WOLVES
NEXXXT
MICA CANNONS
***znd***
High Game Scratch - Men 211 George Tryfonos
High Series Scratch - Men 522 Adamos Adamides
High Game Handicap - Men 211 George Tryfonos
High Series Handicap - Men 522 Adamos Adamides
Pins Over Average - Men 42 Pampos Georgiades
High Game Scratch - Women 147 Fani Livera
High Series Scratch - Women 415 Fani Livera
High Game Handicap - Women 155 Fani Livera
High Series Handicap - Women 439 Fani Livera
Pins Over Average - Women 15 Thekla Lefkati
High Game Scratch - Boys
High Series Scratch - Boys
High Game Handicap - Boys
High Series Handicap - Boys
Pins Over Average - Boys
Team High Scratch Game 859 NO MERCY B.T.
Team High Scratch Series 2470 NO MERCY B.T.
1 2 3 Series Hdcp
163 181 178 522 0
211 176 387 0
221 150 189 560 0
182 158 149 489 1]
190 161 351 0
161 207 142 510 0
183 168 151 502 0
140 205 143 488 0
153 173 326 0
154 179 181 514 0
164 158 173 495 0
132 167 202 501 0
152 166 182 500 1]
192 184 176 552 8

HGS
240
212
221
216
208
212
220
226
226
222
198
236
217
206

HSS
636
574
569
573
561
550
556
567
564
601
531
559
520
552

HGH
240
212
221
216
208
212
220
226
226
222
198
236
217
214

HSH
636
574
569
573
561
550
556
567
564
601
531
559
520
576

Pins
5167
4370
5239
4681
4334
4470
3899
4880
4536
3683
4017
4970
1488
4428

Gms

29
25
30
27
25
26
23
29
27
22
24
30

27

Avg
178
174
174
173
173
171
169
168
168
167
167
165
165
164



Alexandros G. Alexandrou
Thasos Kyratzis

Andreas Papatheodoulou
STAYROS STAYROU
Antonis Christou

Xenios Papasofroniou
Costas Hadjiantoniou

AKIS FAIDONOS
Nikiforos Nikiforou

Emilios Sarris

CHRIS CONSTANTINOU
Pampos Georgiades

Pambos Charalambous(STAD)
Alain Housard

Michalis Tymvios

PHANOS THEOPHANOUS
Evdokimos Ioannides
Costas Christou

Maria Peros

Constantinos Papadopoulos
Stelios Vardas

Nicolas Fasouliotis

Filippos Vatiliotis

Yiannos Fasouliotis

Grigoris Kotsapashis
Pantelis Georgiades
Demetris Efstathiou

George Xatzimichael
YIANNIS THEOPHANOUS
Pashalis Stylianou

Fani Livera

Elena Papadopoulou

Maria Gavriel
PANAYIOTIS THEOCHARIDES
Andreas Frantzis

Thekla Lefkati

panayiotis panayiotou
Christos Tryfonos

League Substitutes

Bowler Statistics

Lane Schedule

Lane
24-Jan-18

10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10

10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10

8-4

165
(152)
170

123
134
170
178
158
134

146
145
170
132

(140)
132

147

129
123

130
163
(124)
131
140
(110)

143
7
102

15-16

3-6

186
136
(152)
138

155
140
145
196

158
138
151
131
167

(140)
159

148
159

115

136
155
(124)
142
147
(110)

123
136
98

152
155

(152)

165

152
174
192

176
194
180
156

157

(140)

115

126

133

132
171

117
155

(124)

127
128

(110)

(106)

93

(77

(1%

338
456
456
473

275
463
502
323
354
310
352
464
452
301
456
420
406

421
292

261
409

383
473
372
400
415
330

372
326
277

Series

SO PO PP P0NDOD DD O O

195
199
196
198
201
189
219
233
198
196
202
201
209
207
189
204
191
177
171
188
212
190
170
188
204
157
182
172
187
182
159
176
151
143
156
118

138

=
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557
536
530
527
519
532
571
533
545
500
517
506
531
538
500
505
483
495
446
482
494
333
421
348
514
421
463
473
448
413

379
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195
199
196
198
201
189
219
233
198
196
202
201
209
207
189
204
191
177
179
188
212
190
170
188
204
157
182
172
187
182
167
184
159
151
156
126

138

HGH

557
536
530
527
519
532
571
533
545
500
517
506
531
538
500
505
483
495
470
482
494
333
421
348
514
421
463
473
448
413
447
401

391

251

2617
4892
3732
4215
3723
2889
4484
4611
3657
3771
4075
3251
4023
4426
3630
4075
3317
3407
736
3665
4079
2323
1298
2437
4294
704
3171
3553
3368
3888
2814
2046
1745
2905
2908
2124

377

=
E]
H

16
30
23
26
23
18
28
29
23
24
26
21
26
29
24
27
22
23

25
28
16

17
30

23
26
25
29
21
17
15
25
27
24

163
163
162
162
161
160
160
159
159
157
156
154
154
152
151
150
150
148
147
146
145
145
144
143
143
140
137
136
134
134
134
120
116
116
107
88



31-Jan-18 3-8 5-2 4-6 7-1
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